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Speedo Fast Water Meet 2017

Amsterdam, 8- - 9-7-2017
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DE DOLFIJN - AMSTERDAM

Programmanr. 4
8-7-2017 - 9:44

Dames, 50m vlinderslag

Senioren Open
Startlijst Voorronde

Nederlands Record Senioren 24.59 Inge Dekker Dubai (UAE) 1-9-2014
Nederlands Record Jeugd 26.42 Marrit Steenbergen Drachten 22-12-2015
Nederlands Record Junioren 27.64 Britta Koehorst Eindhoven 29-1-2017
Nederlands Record 18 jaar 25.95 Kim Busch Hoofddorp 6-11-2016
Nederlands Record 17 jaar 26.54 Kim Busch Tilburg 1-11-2015
Nederlands Record 16 jaar 26.39 Maaike de Waard Chartres (FRA) 23-11-2012
Nederlands Record 15 jaar 26.42 Marrit Steenbergen Drachten 22-12-2015
Nederlands Record 14 jaar 27.37 Marrit Steenbergen Drachten 27-12-2014
Nederlands Record 13 jaar 28.62 Britta Koehorst Hoofddorp 6-11-2016
Nederlands Record 12 jaar 29.36 Marrit Steenbergen Drachten 27-12-2012
naam vereniging inschrijftijd startnr.

Serie 1 van 15

3 Reynate van der Mark Katwijk 50.29 198301328

4 Rawan Hussein DWT 45.84 200403844

5 Dominigue Dingshoff ZPC Hoogeveen 48.16 200400804

6 Nynke Maarhuis DWT 57.73 200503640
Serie 2 van 15

1 Lise Kleinbekman ReVeLie Swim Team 42.56 200502870

2 Odette Helsloot DWT 41.58 199802764

3 Isabella Grijseels Kon AZ 1870 40.82 200502678

4 Amber Boomsma HZ&PC Heerenveen 39.90 200401416

5 Lisa Weustink DWT 39.90 200502904

6 Anna van Eeken HZ&PC Heerenveen 40.99 200401414

7 Amélie Wortel Orca 41.75 200500814

8 Samantha Frensch De Dolfijn 44.04 200501598
Serie 3van 15

1 Lois Jalving HZ&PC Heerenveen 38.81 200400280

2 Yvette Buis De Dolfijn 37.70 200401830

3 Kithapat Braunius DWT 37.52 200201532

4 Adia Seye DWT 37.43 200005366 AFG

5 Anna Bruins DAW 37.49 199901966

6 Arianne Meijer HZ&PC Heerenveen 37.56 200500304

7 Charlotte Breukink De Zwoer 38.11 200402814

8 Stevie L Doherty De Dolfijn 39.66 200504252
Serie 4 van 15

1 Zoe Matthijssen De Dolfijn 36.91 200403046

2 Tessa Maat Deltasteur 36.72 200201826

3 Cheyenne van de Port DWK 35.85 199804718

4 Suzanne Dorsman Albion d'ELFT (SG) 35.27 200303314

5 Marrit Tiekstra Orca 35.51 200301796

6 Anais Rocca De Dolfijn 36.45 199207978

7 Fayola van den Berg Steenwijk 1934 36.83 200200146

8 Charley Zethoven HZ&PC Heerenveen 37.37 200500868
Serie 5 van 15

1 Marin Wieling Aquarijn 34.92 200501220

2 Roos van Duin ReVelie Swim Team 34.78 200404280

3 Tanja Sajinovic De Dolfijn 34.42 200202276

4 Vera Martens RzC 34.17 199600852

5 Charlotte Wilbers ZPC Hoogeveen 34.23 200400312

6 Romy Jalving HZ&PC Heerenveen 34.49 200000616

7 Thirza van de Kraats DWK 34.82 200200392

8 Nine Galy DAW 35.06 200402902
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Speedo Fast Water Meet 2017
Amsterdam, 8- - 9-7-2017 DE DOLFIJN - AMSTERDAM
Programmanr. 4, Dames, 50m vlinderslag, Voorronde
Serie 6 van 15
1 Lot Burgstra TriVia 34.10 200103294
2 Samantha Gerritse LINK 33.76 200102062
3 Paula Dorsman Albion d'ELFT (SG) 33.55 200105354
4 Britt Steunenberg Aquarijn 33.18 200302588
5 Anoeska van de Kraats DWK 33.40 199701284
6 Anouk Poelstra Steenwijk 1934 33.67 199800166
7 Elin Manning Nova 34.09 200200982
8 Marije de Jager LINK 34.12 200301394
Serie 7 van 15
1 Alies Wagter Steenwijk 1934 32.94 199900840
2 Tess de Boer DAW 32.87 199601516
3 Iris van den Berg Albion d'ELFT (SG) 32.66 200103782
4 Denise Veldhuisen Kon AZ 1870 32.56 200006422
5 Masha Polushkina ReVeLie Swim Team 32.63 200203064
6 Chantal Tiesinga TriVia 32.79 200302452
7 Sabine Lageweg Steenwijk 1934 32.90 199900926
8 Janna van Kooten TriVia 32.98 200404584
Serie 8 van 15
1 Sennavan der Veen ZPC Hoogeveen 32.22 200400072
2 Leonie Vos DAW 32.17 199901662
3 Céline Fouzali De Dolfijn 32.09 200202750
4 llona Venema ReVeLie Swim Team 31.93 200200050
5 Roos van Esch Albion d'ELFT (SG) 32.05 198200468
6 Annemarie Hoving TriVia 32.14 200000248
7 Lonneke Graansma TriVia 32.20 199900936
8 Veerle Nieborg TriVia 32.42 200400428
Serie 9 van 15
1 Mabel Farenhorst WZ&PC Purmerend 31.87 200301004
2 Jill Blide ZPC Hoogeveen 31.82 200004734
3 Sacha van den Dobbelsteen The Hague Swimming (SG) 31.70 200100904
4 Silke Huisman Orca 31.64 200301182
5 Emma Hofstee TriVia 31.67 200401282
6 Mariélle Dolfijn TriVia 31.74 200201640
7 Kim de Jong LINK 31.84 200301026
8 Vera Kalous DWT 31.88 200006610
Serie 10 van 15
1 Kyra Wooldrik ZPC Hoogeveen 31.50 200101042
2 Chantal Beijer DWT 31.43 199700884
3 Nora Brouwer Aquapoldro 31.39 200300480
4 Olena Dijkstra TriVia 31.30 200202624
5 Marije Jansen Aquarijn 31.31 198504088
6 Naomi Hofsink Deltasteur 31.41 199402508
7 Leandra Vedder Steenwijk 1934 31.47 199600866 AFG
8 Lize van Stigt LINK 31.58 200401510
Serie 11 van 15
1 Ouassima Quandil DWT 31.19 200102948
2 Lindi Bos DWK 31.09 200101256
3 Jennifer Tuijp ZV De Zaan 30.59 200004198
4 Linda Kamperman Aquarijn 30.52 199601238
5 llse Kraaijeveld The Hague Swimming (SG) 30.52 200202190
6 Denise Boonstra DAW 30.72 199902662
7 Lianne van Wier HZ&PC Heerenveen 31.10 200200438
8 Sarah el Bacha De Dolfijn 31.25 200201104
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Speedo Fast Water Meet 2017

Amsterdam, 8- - 9-7-2017

Programmanr. 4, Dames, 50m vlinderslag, Voorronde

Serie 12 van 15

1 Yara van Kalmthout
Maaike Issard

Femke Wiersma
Willemein Hoving
Jonna Wieling
Danieke van der Kooi
Noa Oldenhof

Sanne Ditzel

o~NO O~ WN

Serie 13 van 15

1 Tessa Kooi

Karin Groen
Saranda Hofstra
Valerie van Roon
Alinda Dingshoff
Anna Janssen
Amy de Sain
Annet van Stratum

co~NO U~ WN

Serie 14 van 15

1 Tiffany Leerdam
Lauren van 1JII
Simone Krans
Josien Wijkhuijs
Richelle Koot

Laura van der Veen
Kaylin Stel

Marissa Lindemulder

co~NOoO O WN

Serie 15 van 15

1 Renée Vanderheyden
Arianne Kooijinga
Zoé van der Aart
Elinore de Jong
Manon Manning

Mirl de Boer

Miranda Nijenhuis
Sophie t Hart

oO~NO U~ WN

Nova

The Hague Swimming (SG)
HZ&PC Heerenveen

TriVia

Aquarijn

Orca

De Dolfijn

DWK

Nova

Nova

De Kikker

wvZz

ZPC Hoogeveen
RzC

De Dolfijn
Deltasteur

De Dolfijn

wvz

ZPC Hoogeveen
Orca

Aquarijn

ZV De Zaan

De Dolfijn

Orca

ReVeLie Swim Team
TriVia

De Dolfijn

The Hague Swimming (SG)
Nova

DAW

De Columbiaan

De Columbiaan

30.42
30.15
30.06
30.05
30.06
30.11
30.41
30.46

29.96
29.60
28.92
27.42
28.11
29.37
29.82
30.02

29.92
29.52
28.63
26.88
27.93
29.30
29.77
30.02

29.86
29.47
28.36
26.49
27.50
29.10
29.75
30.01

200200984
200300022
200103078
199800106
200205266
200000552
199700622
199901092

200201386
199502440
199700526
199802326
200000928
200000098
200304690
199003640

200006200
200001064
199900756
199902866
199606416
199404090
200100290
199306392

199903130
200001544
199503152
198902072
199904118
199700468
199204076
200001596

AFG
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